
TIME  : - 11. 00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON

Day and Date Course Code Course Title Sem

CENG201 BUSINESS COMUNICATION-II II

CCOM402 ADVERTISING II IV

CPSY601AC
FOUNDATION OF FUNCTIONAL 

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
VI

CECO201 BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II II

CACC402 AUDITING IV

CACC602 COST ACCOUNTANCY-II VI

CACC605
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTANCY II
VI

CEVS201 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES II II

CCOM603AC EXPORT MARKETING-II VI

JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

TIME TABLE  (BCOM) - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM OF SEPTEMBER 

Saturday, 18/9/2021

Monday, 20/9/2021

Tuesday, 21/9/2021



CACC201 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY-II II

CECO601 BUSINESS ECONOMICS-VI VI

CFC201
GLOBALISATION AND INDIVIDUAL 

DEVELOPMENT
II

CCOM601
HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT ( 

MHRM)
VI

CCOM201 INTRODUCTION TO SERVICE SECTOR II

CFC401
CITIZENS' RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, 

SCIENCE & SOCIETY
IV

CCOM602AC
MANAGEMENT AND 

ORGANISATION DEVELOPMENT-II
VI

CACC601 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY-VI VI

CMAT201
MATHEMATICAL AND STATISTICAL 

TECHNIQUES-II
II

CCOM401
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCE & 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT
IV

CACC604 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX (GST) VI

Monday, 27/9/2021 CECO401 BUSINESS ECONOMICS IV IV

Tuesday, 28/9/2021 CLAW401 BUSINESS LAW II IV

Wednesday, 29/9/2021 CACC401 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY IV IV

Saturday, 25/9/2021

Thursday, 23/9/2021

Friday, 24/9/2021

Wednesday, 22/9/2021


